10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director
Director-Claims/Loss Prevention
Chief Fiscal Officer
Workers Compensation Program

Manager

Member Services/Wellness
Manager

Benefits Administrator
Accounting/Eligibility Technician
Administrative Analyst
Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

President

Vice President

Special District

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$176,936

$116,697

$112,535

$99,431

$91,147

$72,361

$63,571

$54,442

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



