	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$176,936
2.	Director-Claims/Loss Prevention		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$116,697
3.	Chief Fiscal Officer		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$112,535
4.	Workers Compensation Program Manager		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$99,431
5.	Member Services/Wellness Manager		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$91,147
6.	Benefits Administrator		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$72,361
7.	Accounting/Eligibility Technician		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$63,571
8.	Administrative Analyst		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$54,442
9.	Member		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Board Member	\$0
10.	Member		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Board Member	\$0
11.	Member		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Board Member	\$0
12.	Member		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Board Member	\$0
13.	Member		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Board Member	\$0
14.	Member		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Board Member	\$0
15.	President		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Board Member	\$0
16.	Vice President		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Board Member	\$0